EJCDC:= Contractor's Application for Payment Zo._ 12

e Application ;01093 - 6/7/2023 Agplieation Haie: 6/7/2023
Period:
1o Town of Lapel Ecom Atlas Excavating, Inc. Via (Engineer): Commonwealth Engineers, Inc.
(Owner): (Contractor):
Project: <,\.m8.q Cm.:a\ improvemests Piyject, Division "B - ek Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements
Distribution System Improvements
Owner's Contract No.: Contractor's Project No.: Engineer's Project No.: W20074
Application For Payment
Change Order Summary
Approved Change Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $ 2,181,663.00
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net-change by-Change Order 3 417,407.85
! $75,036.00 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 +2) .S 2,599,070.85
2 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
3 $111,294.08 (Column F total on Progress Estimates) $ 1,482,304.44
4 $231,077.77 5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% X $ 1,019,129.40 Work Completed........ $ 50,956.47
b.5% X §  463,175.04 Stored Material........... $ 23,158.75
c. Total Retainage (Line 5.a + Line 5.b)........cocoovreeevnnnrnr. $ 74,115.22
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.¢) R D 1,408,189.22
TOTALS $417,407.85 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)....... § 1,341,802.71
NET CHANGE BY $417,407.85 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION $ 66,386.51
CHANGE ORDERS 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.c above)...covveeervern. § 1,433,409.63

Contractor's Certification
The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: (1) All previous progress Payment of: $ $66.386.51

payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the Contract have been applied on

account to discharge Contractor's legitimate obligations incurred in connection with the Work covered by
prior Applications for Payment; (2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work,
or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment is recommended by:

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

free and clear of all Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond
acceptable to Owner indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and-
(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract Documents
and is not defective-, (4) all items and amounts on the face of this Contractor's Application for Payment are Payment of $ $66,386.51

(Engineer) (Date)

correct; (5) all Work has been performed and/or material supplied in full accordance with the requirements
of the referenced Contract, and/or duly authorized deviations, substitutions, alterations, and/or additions:

(6) the foregoing is a true and correct statement of the Contract account up to and including the last day of
the period covered by this Periodic Estimate. (7) no part of the "Balance Due This Payment" has been is approved by:

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

received, and (8) the undersigned and his subcontractors have - (check applicable line);

a. () Complied with all labor provisions of said Contract. (Owner) (Date)
b. () Complied with all labor provisions of said Contract except in those instances
where an honest dispute exists with respect to said labor provisions (if (b) is Approved by:
checked, describe briefly nature of dispute on an attached sheet).
Funding or Financing Entity (if applicable) (Date)

Contractor Signature
By: Date:

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor s Application Tor Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
C-21



Progress Estimate - Lump Sum Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract):

Application Number:

Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements 12
Application Period: 5/4/2023 - 6/7/2023 Application Date: 6/72023
Work Completed E F G
A B G D Materials Presently Total Completed o Balance to Finish
r i inC and Stored to Date o B-F
Schoduled Value () >MHMMM<M%WV This Period Slotet (ot GO P (F/B) B-F
1 Mobilization, Demobilization, Bond, and Startup $ 143,369.00 $136,200.55 $136,200.55 95.0% $ 7,168.45
4 Temporary Erosion Control $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00
6 Utility Service Line Adjustment (As Authorized) $ 30,000.00 $ 30,000.00
13 Traffic Control $ 5,778.00 $5,778.00 $5,778.00 100.0% $ -
70 CO #1 - 8" Jack and Bore with Steel Encasement [y 75.036-00 $75,036-00 $75.036.00 100.0% $ -
90 CO #3 - Pendleton Ave Potholing (2101) $ 13,446.94 $13,446.94 $13.446.94 100.0% $ <
100 CO #3 - Pendleton Ave Jack and Bore Obstruction (2102) $ 7,585.16 $7,585.16 $7,585.16 100.0% $ -
110 CO #3 - 7th, 8th, and 9th St. Additional Locates (2103) $ 43,883.39 $43,883.39 $43.883.39 100.0% $ -
120 CO #3 - 7th and 8th St. Alley Locates (2104) § 10,968.65 $10,968.65 $10,968.65 100.0% $ -
130 CO #3 - Erie St. Broken Water Main Work (2107) $ 9,379.74 $9,379.74 $9,379.74 100.0% $ -
140 CO #3 - 5th St. Service Line Repair (2108) $ 15,242.33 $15,242.33 $15,242.33 100.0% $ -
150 CO #3 - Walnut St. Sewer Later. Repair (2110) $ 10,787.87 $10,787.87 $10,787.87 100.0% $ -
160 WCD No. 1 - Contaminated Soils Removal $ 231,077.77 $231,077.77 $231,077.77 100.0% $ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 2
$ &
$ -
$ -
$ =
$ =
$ =
$ -
$ -
$ S
$ =
$ 2
S -
$ =
$ -
§ =
$ =
$ -
Totals $ 598,554.85 559,386.40| § 3 - 559,386.40 93.5% $ 39,168.45

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.

Cc-22




Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract):

Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements

Application Numb:

7

Application Period:

5/4/2023 - 6/7/2023

Application Date:

6/7/2023

A B € D E G
s SO mRigH Estimated Quantity| Valuc of Work Materials TotaliComplefed % Balance to Finish
Deseription Item Units Unit Price Total Value Installed Frstallad fo Dite Tnmg:% Stored | and Stored to Date (F/B) B-F)
Quantity of Item ($) (not in C) (D+E)
2a 6” Water Main, Open Cut 5750 liF 70.00 $402,500.00 $ 27.347.04 $27,347.04 6.8% $375,152.96
2b 6” Water main, HDD 70 LF 50.00 $3,500.00 70 $3,500.00 $ - $3,500.00 100.0%
2c 8" Water Main, Open Cut 3185 LF 86.00 $273,910.00 3 35,743.20 $35,743.20 13.0% $238,166.80
2d 8” Water Main, HDD 140 LE 53.00 $7,420.00 140 $7,420.00 3 1,951.05 $9,371.05 126.3% -$1,951.05
2e 16" Encasement Pipe, HDPE 215 LF 100.00 $21,500.00 3 6,847.75 $6,847.75 31.9% $14,652.25
2f 12" Encasement Pipe, HDPE 213 EA 147.00. $31,311-00 $ S $31,311.00
3a 4" Gate Valve with Valve Box 5 EA 2,500.00 $12,500.00 $ 11,192.42 $11,192.42 89.5% $1,307.58
3b 6" Gate Valve with Valve Box 16 EA 2,800.00 $44,800.00 3 23,739.72 $23,739.72 53.0% $21,060.28
3c 8” Gate Valve with Valve Box 16 EA 3,400.00 $54,400.00 ) $17,000.00 $ 34,518.10 $51,518.10 94.7% $2,881.90
3d Fire Hydrant w/ Auxiliary w/ 6” Gate Valve and Box 35 EA 8,800.00 $308,000.00 7 $61,600.00 $  166,083.12 $227,683.12 73.9% $80,316.88
5a Service Reconnection 146 EA 1,880.00 $274,480.00 4 $7,520.00 3 3,510.00 $11,030.00 4.0% $263,450.00
5b Water Service 3,775 LF 68.00 $256,700.00 223 $15,164.00 3 4.,528.30 $19,692.30 7.7% $237,007.70
5¢ Meter Setter 35 EA 1,000.00 $35,000.00 $ 5,688.20 $5,688.20 16.3% $29311.80
7a 1" Type "A" Connection 2 EA 8,800.00 $17,600.00 3 - $17,600.00
7b 2" Type "A” Connection 13 EA 8,800.00 $114,400.00 $ 2,880.48 $2,880.48 2.5% $111.519.52
7c 4” Type “A” Connection 14 EA 10,400.00 $145,600.00 1 $10,400.00 3 11,382.70 $21,782.70 15.0% $123.817.30
7d 6” Type "A” Connection 13 EA 11,500.00 $149,500.00 2 $23,000.00 3 26,421.92 $49.421.92 33.1% $100.078.08
Te 8" Type “A” Connection 4 EA 13,000.00 $52,000.00 $ 35,124.87 $35,124.87 67.5% $16,875.13
8a Granular Backfi 7715 LF 17.00 $131,155.00 $ - $131,155.00
8b Flowable Fi 1220 LF 44.00 $53,680.00 $ - $53.680.00
9 Gravel Surface Repair 1880 LF 13.00 $24,440.00 $ - $24,440.00
10 Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement 2930 LF 61.00 $178,730.00 3 - $178,730.00
11 Final Grading, Seeding, and Mulching 3100 LF 5.00 $15,500.00 $ - $15,500.00
12a Concrete Driveway 395 LE 118.00 $46,610.00 $ - $46,610.00
12b Concrete Sidewalk 755 LF |$ 51.00 $38,505.00 $ - $38,505.00
MA-1: Directional Drill in Beu of Open Cut $ =
MA-la Add 6” Water Main, Directional Drilled 5,750 LE 50.00 $287,500.00 2157 $107,850.00 $ 19,999.98 $127,849.98 44.5% $159,650.02
MA-1b Add 8” Water Main, Directional Drilled 3,185 LiF 53.00 $168,805.00 2009 $106,477.00 3 13,019.92 $119.496.92 70.8% $49,308.08
MA-lc Remove 6” Water Main, Open Cut 5,750 LF (70.00)|  -$402,500.00 § - -$402,500.00
MA-1d Remove 8" Water Main, Open Cut 3,185 LF (86.00)|  -$273,910.00 $ - -$273,910.00
MA-1¢ Remove of Granular Backfill 7,715 LF (17.00)]  -$131,155.00 $ - -$131,155.00
MA-1f Remove of Gravel Surface Repair 1880 LF (13.00)|  -$24,440.00 $ - -$24,440.00
MA-1g Remove of Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement 2930 LF (61.00)| -$178,730.00 $ - -$178,730.00
MA-1h Remove Concrete Driveway 395 LF (118.00) -$46,610.00 $ - -$46,610.00
MA-1i Remove Concrete Sidewalk 755 LF (51.00)|  -$38,505.00 3 - -$38,505.00
MA-1j Remove Flowable Fill 1220 LF | $ (44.00) -$53,680.00 $ - -$53,680.00
Change Order No. 1 $ =
2" Open Cut 216 LE 66.00 $14,256.00 18 $1,188.00 3 676.68 $1,864.68 13.1% $12,391.32
8" Jack and Bore w/ 16" Casing 105 LF 800.00 $84,000.00 102 $81,600.00 3 - $81,600.00 97.1% $2,400.00
8" Open Cut 598 LF 86.00 $51,428.00 97 $8,342.00 $ 1,423.64 $9,765.64 19.0% $41,662.36
Flowable F 350 LF 44.00 $15,400.00 35 $1,540.00 $ - $1,540.00 10.0% $13,860.00
Remove 16" Encasement 102 LF (100.00) 3 -
6" Open Cut 912 LF 70.00 $63,840.00 89 $6,230.00 $ 2684065 $33,070.65 51.8% $30,769.35
4" Open Cut 179 LF 76.00 $13,604.00 12 $912.00 3 425530 $5,167.30 38.0% $8.436.70
Totals $2,243,044.00 $459,743.00 $  463,175.04 $922,918.04 41.15% $1,320,125.96

EICDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engincers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.

C-23




Stored Material Summary Contractor's Application

For (Contract): Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements Application Number: 12
Application Period: 5/4/2023 - 6/7/2023 Application Date: 6/7/2023
A B C D E F G
. Submittal No. Stored Previously Subtetal Amount Incorporated in Work Materials
Bid Supplier (with Storage Date Placed into Amount Stored Completed and Remaining in
Item : . . - Description of Materials or Equipment Stored Amount 9 Stored to Date Date (Month/ Amount
No. Invoice No. | Specification Location Storage ) this Month ($) (D +E) Year) ) Storage ($)
Section No.) (Month/Year) (D+E-F)
2b Q310295 Jobsite 6 IPS DR17 HDPE Pipe (70") 3/2022 $382.20 $382.20 9/2022 $382.20
2d Q310295 Jobsite 8 IPS DR17 HDPE Pipe (140) 3/2022 $1,293.60 $1,293.60 7/2022 $1,293.60 i
2e Q310295 Jobsite 16 IPS DR17 HDPE Pipe (215" 3/2022 36,847.75 36.,847.75 $6.847.75
3b Q481155 Tobsite 6 A2361-23 MJ RW GV OL L/ACC 4/2022 $13,940.00 $13.940.00 $13.940.00
3c Q481155 Jobsite 8 A2361-23 MJRW GV OL L/ACC 4/2022 $20.908.00 $20.908.00 $20.908.00
3d Q481155 Jobsite 6 A2361-23 MJ RW GV OL L/ACC 4/2022 $28,700.00 $28.,700.00 7/2022 $820.00 $27,880.00
7d Q481155 Jobsite 6 A2361-19 MISF RW GV OL 1/ACC 412022 $8.927-16 $8:927°16 58,927.16
7e Q481155 Jobsite 8 A2361-19 MIXFLG RW GV OL L/A 4/2022 $6,340.80 $6,340.80 $6,340.80
MA-T1a| Q310295 Jobsite 6 IPS DR17 HDPE Pipe (5,750") 3/2022 $31,395.00 $31.395.00 9/2022 $11,395.02 $19.999.98
MA-1b| Q310295 Jobsite 8 IPS DR17 HDPE Pipe (1,080") 3/2022 $9,979.20 $9,979.20 7/2022 $9.,979.20
2a Q975962 Jobsite 6 PVC C900 DR18 Pipe 6/2022 $4,337.20 $4,337.20 $4,337.20
2¢c Q975962 Jobsite 8 PVC €900 DR18 Pipe 6/2022 $9,604.80 $9,604.80 $9,604.80
3d Q975962 Jobsite A423 5-1/4 HYD 5'0" 6/2022 $20.470.66 $20.470.66 $20,470.66
2c Q621431 Jobsite 8 IPS DR17 HDPE Pipe 6/2022 $18,480.00 $18,480.00 §18,480.00
2a R083647 Jobsite 6 IPS DR11 BUTT MJ ADAPTER 6/2022 $6,917.46 $6,917.46 $6,917.46
2a R083647 Jobsite 6 C110 MJ ADPT ACC SET 6/2022 $8,238.12 $8,238.12 $8,238.12
2a Q799738 Jobsite 6 ELECTRO FUSE CPLG-IPS 6/2022 $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $5,100.00
2 Q799738 Jobsite 8 IPS ELECTROFUSE CPLG 6/2022 $4.,180.00 $4,180.00 7/2022 $570.00 $3,610.00
2a Q954490 Jobsite 6 IPS DR11 BUTT MJ ADAPTER 6/2022 $209.62 $209.62 $209.62
2 Q954490 Jobsite 8 IPS DR11 BUTT MJ ADAPTER 6/2022 $1,307.50 $1,307.50 7/2022 $1,307.50
2a Q954490 Jobsite 6 C110 MI ADPT ACC SET 6/2022 3249.64 $249.64 $249.64
2 Q954490 Jobsite 8 C110 MJ ADPT ACC SET 6/2022 $1,753.40 $1,753.40 $1,753.40
2a R014524 Jobsite #10 PE30 HS BLUE TRACER WIRE 6/2022 $2,295.00 i $2,295.00 $2,295.00
2 R014524 Jobsite #10 PE30 HS BLUE TRACER WIRE 6/2022 $2,295.00 $2,295.00 $2,295.00
Te R014524 Jobsite 8X20 SS CASING SPACER 7/2022 $1,480.00 $1,480.00 $1,480.00
Te RO14524 Tobsite 8X20 WRAP AROUND END SEAL 7/2022 $540.00 $540.00 $540.00
Te R276570 Jobsite 8 MJ L/P SLV C153 7/2022 $909.24 $909.24 $909.24
Te R276570 Jobsite 8 MJ 45 C153 7/2022 $333.72 $333.72 $333.72
Je R276570 Jobsite 8X6 MJ RED C153 7/2022 $176.08 3176.08 $176.08
7b R141981 Jobsite 2X1000 PE TUBING 7/2022 $205.00 $205.00 $205.00
3d R141981 Jobsite ALIGNMENT CAP 7/2022 $1,728.00 $1,728.00 $1,728.00
3a R141981 Jobsite 4 MEGALUG 7/2022 $1,551.12 81,551.12 $1,551.12
3b R141981 Jobsite 6 MEGALUG 7/2022 $7,356.60 $7,356.60 $7,356.60
3c R141981 Jobsite 8 MEGALUG 7/2022 $1,814.40 $1,814.40 $1,814.40
3d R141981 Jobsite 5-1/4X16 SCREW TOP 7/2022 $13.320.00 $13,320.00 7/2022 $185.00 $13.,135.00
Te R141981 Jobsite 8X6 MJ TEE C153 7/2022 31,894.62 31,894.62 $1,894.62
7d R141981 Jobsite 6" MJ REGUALR GASKET DOMESTIC 7/2022 $2,071.01 $2,071.01 §2,071.01
Te R141981 Jobsite 8" MJ REGULAR GASKET DOMESTIC 7/2022 33,192.00 $3,192.00 §3,192.00
3d R141981 Jobsite 5-1/4 VB LID W/WATER 7/2022 $2,518.56 $2,518.56 $2,518.56
3d R141981 Jobsite 3/4/4 T-HEAD B&N 7/2022 $7,316.00 $7,316.00 $7,316.00
Te R141981 Jobsite #10 GA BLUE TRACER WIRE 7/2022 $5,569.50 §5,569.50 §5,569.50
Te R141981 Jobsite DRYCONN DIRECT BURY LUG 7/2022 $233.70 $233.70 §233.70
2D 1Y05504 Tobsite 2" CURB STOP 8/2022 $1,951.05 §1,951.05 S1,951.05
60 R299991 Jobsite 6 PVC C900DRI8 8/2022 38,674.40 $8,674.40 $8,674.40
3A R299991 JTobsite 4" RW GV OL 8/2022 $8,499.12 $8,499.12 $8,499.12
3B R299991 Jobsite 6: RW GV OL 8/2022 $1,623.12 $1,623.12 $1.623.12
40 R299991 Jobsite 8MIJ 11 1/4 C153 8/2022 $164.24 $164.24 $164.24
40 R299991 Jobsite 8 MJ 45 C153 8/2022 $333.72 $333.72 $333.72
60 R299991 Tobsite 6 MJ CAP C153 8/2022 $300.75 $300.75 $300.75
40 R299991 Jobsite 8 MJ REGULAR ACC L/GLAND 8/2022 $925.68 $925.68 §925.68
60 R299991 Jobsite 6 MEGALUG 8/2022 35,476.58 $5,476.58 $5,476.58
60 R299991 Jobsite 6 MJ TEE [ 8/2022 34.976.51 $4,976.51 $4,976.51

EFEPES-€-626-Contractor's Appticationfor Fayrent
© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engincers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
C-24




Stored Material Summary Contractor's Application

For (Contract): Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements Application Number: 12
Application Period: 5/4/2003 - 6/7/2023 Application Date: 6/7/2023
A B C D E F G
; Submittal No. Stored Previously Siibtotal Astiatint Incorporated in Work Materials
bl Supplier (with Storage Date Placed into Amount Stored P Remaining in
Item 3 . . i) Description of Materials or Equipment Stored Amount p Stored to Date Date (Month/ Amount b
No. Invoice No. | Specification Location Storage ) this Month ($) (D +E) Tear) ) Storage ($)
Section No.) (Month/Year) (D+E-F)
7E R299991 Jobsite 8X4 TAP SLEEVE 8/2022 $862.53 $862.53 $862.53
7E R299991 Jobsite 8X6 TAP SLEEVE 8/2022 $959.32 $959.32 $959.32
7E R299991 Jobsite 8X8 TAP SLEEVE 8/2022 $4,767.44 $4,767.44 $4,767.44
3D R299991 Jobsite 5 1/4HYDR 5' BURY 8/2022 $90,655.78 $90.655.78 $90.655.78
60 R299991 Jobsite 6" MJ REGUALR GASKET DOMESTIC 8/2022 $1,553.37 $1,553.37 $1,553.37
5B R300170 Jobsite 1X500 CTS PE TUBING 8/2022 $1.400.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00
5B R300170 Jobsite 1X100 CTS PE TUBING 8/2022 $224-00 400 $224.00
20 R300170 Jobsite 2X100 CTS PE TUBING 8/2022 $205.00 $205.00 $205.00
8¢ R300170 Jobsite 20X48 FRATCO METER TILE 8/2022 $3,564.05 $3.,564.05 $3.564.05
5B R300170 Jobsite 1X300 CTS PE TUBING 8/2022 $672.00 $672.00 $672.00
3B R440743 Jobsite 6 MIRW GV OL L/ACC 8/2022 $820.00 $820.00 $820.00
3C R440743 Jobsite 8 MJRW GV OL L/ACC 8/2022 §1,306.75 $1,306.75 $1,306.75
3D R440743 Jobsite ALIGNMENT CAP 8/2022 $72.00 $72.00 $72.00
3D R440743 Jobsite 5 1/4 SCREW VB TOP/BOTTOM 8/2022 $555.00 $555.00 $555.00
1€ R454514 Jobsite 4 MJ REGULAR ACC SET L/GLAND 8/2022 $321.96 $321.96 $321.96
5B R454514 Jobsite 1 BALL CURB 8/2022 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $1,300.00
5B R454514 Jobsite 1 BALL CORP STOP 8/2022 $708.30 $708.30 $708.30
60 R415473 Jobsite 6 MJ 45 C153 8/2022 $2,706.64 $2,706.64 $2,706.64
80 R415473 Jobsite 4 A2361-23 MI RW GV 63 L/ACC 8/2022 $3,216.30 $3.216.30 $3.216.30
7E R415473 Jobsite 8 MJ 45 C153 8/2022 $1,168.02 $1,168.02 $1,168.02
7C R415473 Jobsite 4 MJ 90 C153 8/2022 $285.72 $285.72 $285.72
7D R415473 Jobsite 6 MJ 90 C153 8/2022 $1,202.96 $1,202.96 $1,202.96
7E R415473 Jobsite 8§ MJ 90 C153 8/2022 $418.04 $418.04 $418.04
7€ R415473 Jobsite 4 MJ CAP C153 8/2022 $129.12 $129.12 $129.12
7E R415473 Jobsite 8 MJ CAP Cl153 8/2022 3188.82 $188.82 S188.82
7D R415473 Jobsite 6X4 MJRED C153 8/2022 $526.32 $526.32 $526.32
7E R415473 Jobsite 8X6 MJI RED C153 8/2022 $287.38 $287.38 $287.38
e R415473 Jobsite 4 MJ TEE C153 8/2022 $253.96 $253.96 $253.96
7D R415473 Jobsite 6 MJ TEE C153 8/2022 $1,514.59 $1,514.59 $1,514.59
7E R415473 Jobsite 8X6 MJ TEE C153 8/2022 $4,330.56 $4,330.56 $4.330.56
60 R415473 Jobsite 6PVC C900 DR 18 8/2022 $3,098.00 $3.098.00 §3,098.00
80 R448437 Jobsite 4 PVC C900 DR 14 8/2022 $1,039.00 $1,039.00 $1,039.00
7B R287828 Jobsite 8 DIP BELL JT REST 8/2022 $1,473.10 $1.473.10 $1,473.10
20 R321375 Jobsite 6X2 MJ TAPT PLUG 8/2022 $165.94 $165.94 $165.94
60 R321375 Jobsite 6 MJ REGULAR ACC SET L/GLAND 8/2022 354.40 $54.40 $54.40
7€ R415328 Jobsite 4X4 SS TAP SLEEVE 8/2022 $10,391.94 $10.391.94 $10.391.94
7D R415328 Jobsite 6X6 SS TAP SLEEVE 8/2022 $11,390.40 $11,390.40 $11.390.40
5A R452396 Jobsite 95E AJD CI USA SERV BOX COMP 8/2022 $3,510.00 $3.,510.00 $3,510.00
7B R452396 Jobsite 2 BALL CURB 8/2022 $2,313.50 $2,313.50 $2,313.50
5C R452396 Jobsite 20 6150 MTR BOX COVER 8/2022 $2,124.15 $2,124.15 $2,124.15
20 R453242 Jobsite 2 CONN CORP 8/2022 $305.74 $305.74 $305.74
3A R463766 Jobsite 4" MJ REGUALR GASKET DOMESTIC 8/2022 $869.05 $869.05 $869.05
3A R434839 Jobsite 4" MJ REGULAR GASKET DOMESTIC 8/2022 $273.13 $273.13 5273.13
3C R434839 Jobsite 8 A2361-23 MJ RW GV OL L/ACC 8/2022 $3,920.25 $3,920.25 $3,920.25
5B R434839 Jobsite 1X100 CTS PE TUBING 8/2022 $224.00 $224.00 $224.00
3C R410804 Jobsite 8 XI/PVCXCI/PVC CPLG 8/2022 $344.44 $344.44 $344.44
3C R410804 Jobsite 8 PVC SDR 35 SWR PIPE 8/2022 $176.26 $176.26 $176.26
MA-1b| R452886 Jobsite 6 ADS N12 ST 45 MOLED 8/2022 $917.82 $917.82 $917.82
MA-1b|  R193203 Jobsite 8 XC110 MJ ADPT ACC SET 8/2022 $5,961.56 $5,961.56 $5,961.56
MA-1b| R193203 Jobsite 8 IPS DR11 BUTT MJ ADAPTER 8/2022 $4,445.50 $4,445.50 $4.445.50
7B R196323 Jobsite 8X2 MI TAPT TEE C153 8/2022 $361.98 $361.98 $361.98
1 R196323 Jobsite 6 MJ CAP C153 e 8/2022 $80.15 360.15 $60.15

EFCDER-€-626-Contractor's Applicationfort aymet
© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engineers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
C-25




Stored Material Summary

Contractor's Application

For (Contract):

Application Number:

Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements 12
Application Period: /412023 - 6/7/2023 Application Date: 6/7/2023
A B C D E F G
. Submittal No. Stored Previously SRBRG Incorporated in Work Materials
B Supplier (with Storage Date Placed into Amount Stored Complated sid Remaining in
Ttem Invoi . . > Description of Materials or Equipment Stored Amount . Stored to Date Date (Month/ Amount
No. nvoice No. | Specification Location Storage © this Month (§) (D+E) Vear) ) Storage ($)
Section No.) (Month/Year) (D+E-F)
1 R196323 Jobsite 6X13 MJ ANCH CPLG 8/2022 $1,691.97 $1,691.97 $1,691.97
MA-1b] R196323 Jobsite 8" MJ REGULAR GASKET DOMESTIC 8/2022 $766.08 $766.08 $766.08
7D R448938 Jobsite 6X4 MJRED C153 9/2022 §789.48 $789.48 $789.48
MA-Tb| R448938 Jobsite 8X6 MIRED C153 9/2022 $287.38 $287.38 $287.38
MA-1b|  R448938 Jobsite 8 MJ TEE C153 9/2022 $641.58 $641.58 $641.58
3C R452678 Jobsite 8 EBAA MEGALUG 9/2022 $6,048.00 $6,048.00 $6,048.00
Totals $489,107.56 $489,107.56 $25,932.52 $463,175.04

EICDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment

© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engincers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.

C-26



7819V NI ‘pueppnym
L€ X0g 'Od
11 dnoug Suyynsuor is3adutay

£

inoAsueyj ‘suonssnb
Aue aaey noA g mouy| sw 18] @sedld "198fodd ZTT-07-MM [odeT 93 10} 159nba uoisuBIXe UE S| paydeny

- 304y

ZTT-07-mmn [oden 3eefgng
<AOS NI[B|@UBWIODg> soAlg ‘uewiion ap
NV 658 €20T ‘vT aunf ‘Aepsaupapp, ;yuss
<wio'sunnsucaduep@yiag> geog 4199 iod

ROBUr B UET
069.-Ghz-t

90O ssBUISNg [BAUSS) S.J
Ficis

($§:450

sohig
‘spiedal 358y

"W puoAsq suoisuzixe sacsdde 10U [jim SIOIAISS JURID PUE “Blep uoneldxe sy s404aq PalIGnS
99 Ishi spuny 980D oy swiep iy "£20z/81/L st weloid SiU3 J0) Biep uonelidxs uswesiSe Jueln sy 810U asea|d

"UOREBULILUOD S1Y] JO UCREIUBLUNIOP SE SIAD 03U papeojdn aq [im UoREIUNWIWOD SIY1 pue Jans| 1noj
PHOM SulUIBWSL IO} £70Z/8T/L 01 £202/8T/9 Wouy C1T-0C-MM 10} sulipeaq ucls|duio] auy) Suipusixe ag jiIm s

‘uorEdYIpOW
241 Jo [erosdde usnm se saAIas RS SiyL ‘pencidde st 3senbas syi pue sjqeuosess ale uoneuswWNOop
Supoddns pue 1sanbay UOLEIPOW BY | "UOHEIYIPOW UNOA INOGE SSOIAIES JUBIG Jupoeluod oy noA yueyy

‘Yiag
<AOB'NIBi®jeudsopy > wepy 1BYdsoN!<r0B NI Bj@sebiueyorey > (o) suLRyIey ‘sebiueyorny

<wod'Buiinsuodfereduisp@yiad > geoo yiag:ol
Wd 95°€ €202/71/9 pam

<r0B NI Bl@uewIong> 8dhig ‘ueuLIon

ZLL-02-MM [odeT 3y




S.m'euegpunad&;%mm/f:d;;q MMM L0 SN puty | euelpujjadet/ jooqaoes uo sn U4

WBPISAUd HOUN0D UMO |

"199449 puE 9210}
R4 UL Utewad jieys Juswes.By juels BU3 40 suoiedyIeY pue suoisiacid jje jeyy paai8e st yigs
AInr a1043q umop umelp SPUNS YYD J[8 9y |im pue yigT Alnf st 3ueiS uno J0 18P uonesidxs ay)
B3 puelsiapun ap "meup [euy sy Jo Suissasoud 103 mope jim shep og euonippe s ‘ez07

‘8T Alnr 03 suipesp vonsduwios 8U1 4O Uoisusixs ue Sunsanbeu Ajnyoadsey si fedet jo umoy syy

UonRdo Jaylo ou s SI94] SBOURISUWINDID USasaI0lun o) SNP NG 351} BNPIBAC 3UL Uo 0F

[lim Asyy SpUBISISpUN UMO] BY] "C707 40 J4squiardas jun PUOR 3¢ 10U fjim uopaldwon 1a8f0id
[ind 38y peredionue s; 3 ang Juads G |18 [im Asucws win0 Bl ‘S1010B.0U0D 0] JUBWArd pue
MBI YUDO euy a1 Jo uoneidwos uodn "gro7 9T BUNT UO|MEIP YO feuy sy3 Supnnwigns pue
Junaaw ypounon ‘€207 ‘5T suny 34t 1e wiep Aed wyo o 1sellewy Suiroadde sayedpnue umoy ey

RINPSYSS pulyaq jjs st 1sfoud
YL yosfoud auy 03 shejep IUBIIUSIS PISNEeDd LOBUILEIYOD pue Juaxe ayy Anuspl o) suoys
UoLIBUIRIOCD JUsNbasqns pue anuaAy uoIsipUad Suoje PRIsIunoIus Sem {10s pareusLLEIUOY
‘sanss| usasaloyun 03 ang €207 8T auny sy sulpesp uonsidwon 1eloud syp 9osfoud paisisse
Alledspay siyy 1oy paInoexs Aljny Juswenudy ueln 343 01 8Uipaoaoy “1aloud UO[I0NIIsSU00 Jalem
[adeT ayy Jog 3uijpeap uonadwos ayy Jo UoisUeIxe ue 3sanbas 01 51 1e118) S1Yd Jo ssodind ayy
SUBLLIOD “Uip) deag

CTT-0Z-MM jode i3y

LZ0T-70T9Y NI ‘sjodeueipy;
009 2UNS ‘jondes yuoN sup
SHEHV feany pue Ayunwiwiod jo soiyp
UOISIAIQ S801AIBS JURID)

UBLLIOD @0A4g

£207 ' sunr

DYOYNYIONITIIYIBO4NI VA
8STEVES-S9L 1xvd

LSTE-VES-SIZ TINOHd

d3M3IS ANY HILVAA Sy
SALTHLN IVAINNNN
HAANSYIALNYITD NMOL 40 301440

6660-1509% NI T3dv7
666 X089 '0'd
IS NIVIA 'N s2Z8

13dV140 NMOL




L eV R T T T

0711 ‘dnousy Buynsuog ssjed

"ONI ‘'su3

"UOHBULIOJU JeUORIPPE Pasu o suoysanb Aue ¢

SPUN VHOO 8yl ffe puadxe o) sunp uj Jee SWIBI 8580044
Ut uonedwon sfoid Bupedionue 8t lopenuog eyl josloid sy
uonsidwos jeuy Joj sy jeuciippe bupsenbe.s aie om 1eden

aui Ind sy usweoeldes adid Juenbesqgns pue |eAowWwss pIos pa)
OU} JOACD O JSpi0 Ul A4S pUB plelUMOIg Vi Wwol porsenbal g
Byl eloN ‘Buuueid feacwiss uoneuLBILOD pue ‘Juexe uopeuiL
UOREBUIRIOOO jusnbesgns pue snusay uoleipusd Buoje peseIunog
‘g uoising Ul senss ugessioun 0} eng sloid JusWeAS
J0 UMOL 8y JO uoiejdwoy jeuld Joj UDISUSIX® UE jsonbay o1 8

ZLL-0Z-MM # JueID) 9senbay
syuswsrcsdwi Aynn 4

4202

sHely jed

u

SNIONT HLTV3IM

e ueredutapy ey

00

duwi/giny

Jauned / JebBeuepy ysfoly
‘d'd “oonjjeg ‘W Heqoy

NOWWNO

‘fotsourg

N
S

ABY NOA j1 mOwy| SN Jo} osea|y

M BAA "EZ0Z J0 Jequisidaeg
ur sAejep aroqe sy o) enp
$0 UMOL a4y Jo geyseg uQ

BInpeyos puyaq sloid
ZUILBILIOD O 1800 jRUONIpPE
q o} pey Buipuny jeuonippe
BIUOD 8y} Ajpuepl 0} spoye
US Slem S}0S pPelBURLEILCD
duy Ajinn selepy sjeden
iepe] sy jo esodind ey

UBUWLIOS) "IN 188

UOReILIDOR JojeM
Dleps fode] jo umoy gy
~¥0Z9t BURIpY| ‘sijodeueipuy)
D09 8ing ‘[oyden yuon sup
M pue AYunwiwio)) jo aoiyo
UOISIAI(Y S80IAlSS JuBID

uewios) sokig

€20Z ‘6 sunp




